

UltraSync® Doorbell Camera Bringing smart security to your door.



Who's there?

The UltraSync[®] Doorbell Camera provides remote camera access to your front porch. Featuring real-time and recorded HD audio and video with full automation—you can be in the know from virtually anywhere.





In sync with your life.

As a part of the UltraSync[®] SmartHome ecosystem, the UltraSync Doorbell Camera continues to make your life easier by seamlessly integrating with the other professional-grade security features synchronizing with your day-to-day life.

Automation

Connect the doorbell to trigger automations like exterior or interior lights.

Wireless Camera

Get real-time visuals in 1080p full HD resolution with 180° field of view, wide dynamic range and even night vision.

Two-way Audio

Enables conversation with people on your doorstep, whether you're home or not, via the UltraSync App.

Onboard Recording

Record audio and video clips of visitors when they ring the doorbell or when motion is detected. Clips are stored locally on an SD card so there's no need for cloud-based storage.

Seamless Install

Works with existing mechanical doorbell, utilizing power from the existing doorbell wires. The product comes with interchangeable faceplates (pearl, silver, carbon) to match the installation environment.

UltraSync® Doorbell Camera

Synchronize your home with your daily life.





Interlogix provides global security and life safety solutions for both commercial and residential applications—helping customers secure and protect what matters most. Interlogix is part of UTC Climate, Controls and Security, the leading provider of heating, air conditioning and refrigeration systems, building controls and automation, and fire and security solutions.

interlogix.com/ultrasync-smarthome

Specifications subject to change without notice. © 2018 United Technologies Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Interlogix is part of UTC Climate, Controls & Security, a unit of United Technologies Corporation.

805-4203 2018/05 (89950)